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China Fleet

Country 91‘19

Brasserie Breakfast Menu
Daily from 0800-1100

The Fleet Breakfast (GFO/V)
Two rashers of unsmoked back bacon, two pork sausages,

two free range fried eggs, grilled tomato, grilled field mushroom,

crispy hash brown, baked beans.

Vegan Breakfast (GFO/V)

Two vegan sausages, wilted spinach, smashed avocado,
grilled tomato, grilled field mushroom, crispy hash brown,
baked beans.

3 Item Bap (GFO/VO)

A toasted buttered bap with a selection of three items:
unsmoked back bacon, pork sausage, vegan sausage,

free range fried egg, crispy hash brown, grilled mushroom.

Poached Eggs & Avocado on Toast (V/GFO)
Hand cut sourdough toast smothered in smashed avocado,
topped with two soft poached free-range eggs.

Omelette (GFO/VO)

Three free range eggs combined with a selection of two fillings:

ham, mushroom, cheddar cheese, tomato.

Pancake Stack

A stack of four fluffy American style pancakes topped with
Crispy smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup OR

Sliced banana with Biscoff sauce & whipped cream.

£13.50

£13.50

£6.50

£9.95

£9.95

£8.25

Customer Information: Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens: Cereal, peanuts, nuts, fish, shellfish,
sesame seeds, eggs, milk, soya, celery & celeriac, mustard, sulphur dioxide & sulphates. If in doubt please ask a member of staff.

GF Gluten free. GFO Gluten free option available on request.
V Vegetarian. VO Vegetarian option available on request.
VG Vegan. VGO Vegan option available on request.
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HOT DRINKS

Our selection of Cornish Tea & Cornish Coffee

Americano

Espresso

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe hot chocolate

with marshmallows & cream

Pot of Cornish Tea

Fusion Cornish Teas

mint tea, green tea, Earl grey tea,
red berry tea

Non-dairy milk additional

Syrups

Vanilla, hazelnut, caramel,

sugar free vanilla, sugar free caramel
FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Kale Kick

Apple juice, mango, spinach, kale
Berry-go-round

Apple juice, raspberries, blackberries &
strawberries

Pash ‘n’ shoot

Apple juice, pineapple, passionfruit
add a scoop of protein powder

MILKSHAKES

Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla
add a scoop of protein powder

add marshmallows

add whipped cream

£3.25
£2.65
£3.45
£3.45
£3.45
£3.65
£3.45
£4.45

£2.85
£2.85

£0.25
£0.90

£4.95

£1.15

£4.75

£1.15

£0.65
£0.65



