

Brasserie Breakfast Menu

Daily from 0800-1100

The Fleet Breakfast (GFO/V) Two rashers of unsmoked back bacon, two pork sausages, two free range fried eggs, grilled tomato, grilled field mushroom, crispy hash brown, baked beans.	£13.50
Vegan Breakfast (GFO/V) Two vegan sausages, wilted spinach, smashed avocado, grilled tomato, grilled field mushroom, crispy hash brown, baked beans.	£13.50
3 Item Bap (GFO/VO) A toasted buttered bap with a selection of three items: unsmoked back bacon, pork sausage, vegan sausage, free range fried egg, crispy hash brown, grilled mushroom.	£6.50
Poached Eggs & Avocado on Toast (V/GFO) Hand cut sourdough toast smothered in smashed avocado, topped with two soft poached free-range eggs.	£9.95
Omelette (GFO/VO) Three free range eggs combined with a selection of two fillings: ham, mushroom, cheddar cheese, tomato.	£9.95
Pancake Stack	£8.25

Customer Information: Please note that our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens: Cereal, peanuts, nuts, fish, shellfish,

sesame seeds, eggs, milk, soya, celery & celeriac, mustard, sulphur dioxide & sulphates. If in doubt please ask a member of staff.

A stack of four fluffy American style pancakes topped with

Crispy smoked streaky bacon & maple syrup OR

Sliced banana with Biscoff sauce & whipped cream.

GF Gluten free. GFO Gluten free option available on request. V Vegetarian. VO Vegetarian option available on request. VG Vegan. VGO Vegan option available on request. 09/08/24









HOT DRINKS

Our selection of Cornish Tea & Cornish Coffee

Americano	£3.25
Espresso	£2.65
Flat White	£3.45
Latte	£3.45
Cappuccino	£3.45
Mocha	£3.65
Hot Chocolate	£3.45
Deluxe hot chocolate	£4.45
with marshmallows & cream	
Pot of Cornish Tea	£2.85
Fusion Cornish Teas	£2.85
mint tea, green tea, Earl grey tea,	
red berry tea	
Non-dairy milk additional	£0.25
Syrups	£0.90
Vanilla, hazelnut, caramel,	
sugar free vanilla, sugar free caramel	
FRUIT SMOOTHIES	£4.95
Kale Kick	
Apple juice, mango, spinach, kale	
Berry-go-round	
Apple juice, raspberries, blackberries &	
strawberries	
Pash 'n' shoot	
Apple juice, pineapple, passionfruit	
add a scoop of protein powder	£1.15
MILKSHAKES	£4.75
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla	
add a scoop of protein powder	£1.15
add marshmallows	£0.65
add whipped cream	£0.65